S6 CR 17 A
Pump Type
Motor
Dimensions (mm)
Total
Weight
(kg)
Connection
E C
Type KW A B F
S6 CR 17 A 03/02 S095MC/03-T 2.2 874 414 134 460 95 19.2
S6 CR 17 A 04/03 S095MC/04-T 3 998 480 134 518 95 23.6
S6 CR 17 A 5.5/04 S095MC/5.5-T 4 1126 546 134 580 95 283
S6 CR 17 A 7.5/05 S095MC/7.5-T 5.5 1295 612 134 683 95 33.3
S6 CR 17 A 7.5/06 S095MC/7.5-T 5.5 1361 678 134 683 95 34.4
S6 CR 17 A 10/07 S145MC/10 7.5 1364 744 134 620 145 61.5
S6 CR 17 A 10/08 S145MC/10 7.5 1430 810 134 620 145 64.0
S6 CR 17 A 10/09 S145MC/10 7.5 1496 876 134 620 145 65.5
S6 CR 17 A 12.5/10 S145MC/12.5 9.2 1592 942 134 650 145 73.0
S6 CR 17 A 12.5/11 S145MC/12.5 9.2 1658 1008 134 650 145 74.0
S6 CR 17 A 15/12 S145MC/15 11 1774 1074 134 700 145 80.5
S6 CR 17 A 15/13 S145MC/15 11 1840 1140 134 700 145 82.0
S6 CR 17 A 17.5/14 S145MC/17.5 13 1956 1206 134 750 145 87.5
S6 CR 17 A 17.5/15 S145MC/17.5 13 2022 1272 134 750 145 89.0
S6 CR 17 A 20/16 S145MC/20 15 2138 1338 134 800 145 92.5
S6 CR 17 A 20/17 S145MC/20 15 2204 1404 134 800 145 94.0
S6 CR 17 A 20/18 S145MC/20 15 2270 1470 134 800 145 96.4
S6 CR 17 A 25/19 S145MC/25 18.5 2406 1536 134 870 145 110.0
S6 CR 17 A 25/20 S145MC/25 18.5 2472 1602 134 870 145 111.6
S6 CR 17 A 25/21 S145MC/25 18.5 2538 1668 134 870 145 113.2
S6 CR 17 A 25/22 S145MC/25 18.5 2604 1734 134 870 145 114.8
S6 CR 17 A 30/23 S145MC/30 22 2770 1800 134 970 145 128.4
S6 CR 17 A 30/24 S145MC/30 22 2836 1866 134 970 145 130.0
S6 CR 17 A 30/25 S145MC/30 22 2902 1932 134 970 145 131.6
S6 CR 17 A 30/26 S145MC/30 22 2968 1998 134 970 145 133.2
S6 CR 17 A 35/27 S145MC/35 26 3124 2064 134 1060 145 143.8
S6 CR 17 A 35/28 S145MC/35 26 3190 2130 134 1060 145 145.4
S6 CR 17 A 35/29 S145MC/35 26 3256 3196 134 1060 145 147.0
S6 CR 17 A 35/30 S145MC/35 26 3322 2262 134 1060 145 148.6
S6 CR 17 A 40/33 S145MC/40 30 3600 2460 134 1140 145 176.4
A
B
F
E